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     Final Merit List for One-Year Self Financing Diploma Programmes in Santali Folk  

January – December 2024 

Category – Unreserved 

 

Sl 

No 

Name Of The 

Applicant 
Name Of Father  

% Of Marks 

Madhyamik  

% Of Marks  

Higher Secondary  

Date Of 

Birth 

1 Kenaram Murmu Nagen Murmu 28.28 87.6 01-11-1999 
2 Rahul Saren  Jalidar Saren 49.57 83.6 12-08-2000 

3 Sikha Hembram Nabin Hembram 60 82 30-09-1997 

4 Abhijit Baskey  Debnarayan Baskey  54.57 79 19-04-2000 
5 Rankini Hansda  Aswini Kumar Hansda  71.57 78.4 25-05-1999 

6 Chandan Marandi Jaylal Marandi 68.75 78 01-01-1995 

7 Biswanath Tudu  Ananda Tudu 51.85 77.2 17-06-1998 
8 Mrinal Kanti Sing Haradhan Sing 76.28 76.4 01-11-1999 

9 Sakuntala Kisku Tarapada Kisku 33.42 72 17-10-2003 
10 Reyar Jharna Hansda Pravakar Hansda 28.428 70.8 05-08-2003 

11 Subhas Hansda  Kali Pada Hansda  60.75 66.9 12-12-1986 

12 Pratima Hembram  Late Manmatha Hembram  43 63 13-12-1998 

13 Buddhadev Mandi Let Trilachan Mandi 52 62 12-12-1995 
14 Sushama Hansda Patilal Hansda 42 60.4 12-06-2000 
15 Sukumar Hembram Chandramohan Hembram 42.14 60 06-05-2000 

16 Archana Murmu Late Sriram Murmu 39.57 54.8 17-02-2001 
17 Rima Hembram Anil Hembram 42.5 51.4 04-11-2001 
18 Somenath Hansda Ruiha Hansda 49.25 51.04 18-04-1993 

19 Priti Das Asit Das 33.42 50.6 03-03-2003 
20 Surja Murmu  Laxmiram Murmu  58 49 04-02-1991 
21 Gopinath Murmu  Sunil Murmu 36.42 49 08-06-1999 

22 Surej Murmu  Lakhiswar Murmu  46 48.6 30-06-1992 
23 Megha Saren Baren Saren 38.2 48.6 03-01-2002 
24 Pallabi Hembram Biram Hembram 66.57 48.08 13-05-2003 

25 Keya Murmu Rabindranath Murmu 30.85 46.6 11-06-2001 
26 Mamoni Mandi Chunaram Mandi 38.62 45.4 04-02-1995 
27 Samiran Saren Mittan Saren  26.43 44 02-01-2002 

28 Dilip Kumar Saren Matilal Saren 43.5 43.4 06-01-1972 
29 Dulali Hansda  Subal Hansda 44.12 42.2 24-11-1988 
30 Banyadip Murmu Fanilal Murmu 45.5 40.4 01-11-1993 

31 Abani Kanta Murmu Late Dasharath Murmu 41 37.4 25-01-1968 
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Category – ST 

 

Sl 

No Name Of The Applicant Name Of Father 

% Of Marks 

Madhyamik 

% Of Marks 

(Higher 

Secondary 

Date Of 

Birth 

1 Kenaram Murmu Nagen Murmu 28.28 87.6 01-11-1999 

2 Rahul Saren Jalidar Saren 49.57 83.6 12-08-2000 

3 Sikha Hembram Nabin Hembram 60 82 30-09-1997 

4 Abhijit Baskey Debnarayan Baskey 54.57 79 19-04-2000 

5 Rankini Hansda Aswini Kumar Hansda 71.57 78.4 25-05-1999 

6 Chandan Marandi Jaylal Marandi 68.75 78 01-01-1995 

7 Biswanath Tudu Ananda Tudu 51.85 77.2 17-06-1998 

8 Sakuntala Kisku Tarapada Kisku 33.42 72 17-10-2003 

9 Reyar Jharna Hansda Pravakar Hansda 28.428 70.8 05-08-2003 

10 Subhas Hansda Kali Pada Hansda 60.75 66.9 12-12-1986 

11 Pratima Hembram Late Manmatha Hembram 43 63 13-12-1998 

12 Buddhadev Mandi Let Trilachan Mandi 52 62 12-12-1995 

13 Sushama Hansda Patilal Hansda 42 60.4 12-06-2000 

14 Sukumar Hembram Chandramohan Hembram 42.14 60 06-05-2000 

15 Archana Murmu Late Sriram Murmu 39.57 54.8 17-02-2001 

16 Rima Hembram Anil Hembram 42.5 51.4 04-11-2001 

17 Somenath Hansda Ruiha Hansda 49.25 51.04 18-04-1993 

18 Surja Murmu Laxmiram Murmu 58 49 04-02-1991 

19 Gopinath Murmu Sunil Murmu 36.42 49 08-06-1999 

20 Megha Saren Baren Saren 38.2 48.6 03-01-2002 

21 Pallabi Hembram Biram Hembram 66.57 48.08 13-05-2003 

22 Keya Murmu Rabindranath Murmu 30.85 46.6 11-06-2001 

23 Mamoni Mandi Chunaram Mandi 38.62 45.4 04-02-1995 

24 Samiran Saren Mittan Saren 26.43 44 02-01-2002 

25 Dilip Kumar Saren Matilal Saren 43.5 43.4 06-01-1972 

26 Dulali Hansda Subal Hansda 44.12 42.2 24-11-1988 

27 Banyadip Murmu Fanilal Murmu 45.5 40.4 01-11-1993 

28 Abani Kanta Murmu Late Dasharath Murmu 41 37.4 25-01-1968 
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 January – December 2024 

Category – SC 

 
Sl 

No Name of the applicant Name of Father 

% of Marks 

Madhyamik 

% of Marks 

Higher Secondary 

Date of 

Birth 

8 MRINAL KANTI SING HARADHAN SING 76.28 76.4 01-11-1999 

19 Priti Das Asit Das 33.42 50.6 03-03-2003 

 

 

 

                                                                                    Sd/- 

                                                                                  Dr. Arindam Chakraborty 

                                                                                   Secretary 

      Faculty Council for Undergraduate Studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 


